
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2013/2014 -
Bezirk Südwürttemberg

Bezirksliga "Zollern" (25-26)
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 25.01.2014 15:00 (H)

15:00 (H)
15:00

1
2
3

SG Gärtring...enberg III
TSV Neuhengstett II
SpVgg. Mössingen II

VfL Sindelfingen III
TSV Neuhengstett
SG Metzingen/Tübingen IV

7:1
0:8
7:1

Fr. 07.02.2014 20:00 v 4 TSV Steinenbronn II TSV Steinenbronn 5:3
Sa. 15.02.2014 15:00

15:00
15:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

5
6
8
9
10
11
12

SG Metzingen/Tübingen IV
SpVgg. Mössingen II
TSV Steinenbronn II
SG Metzingen/Tübingen IV
SpVgg. Mössingen II
TSV Steinenbronn
TSV Steinenbronn II

TSV Neuhengstett II
TSV Neuhengstett
VfL Sindelfingen III
TSV Neuhengstett
TSV Neuhengstett II
VfL Sindelfingen III
SG Gärtring...enberg III

8:0
4:4
7:1
2:6
6:2
8:0
4:4

Fr. 28.02.2014 20:00 v 7 TSV Steinenbronn SG Gärtring...enberg III 4:4
Sa. 08.03.2014 15:00 (H)

15:00 (H)
15:00
15:00 (H)
18:30 v (H)
19:00 (H)
19:00
19:00 (H)

13
14
15
16
18
17
19
20

VfL Sindelfingen III
SG Gärtring...enberg III
TSV Neuhengstett
TSV Neuhengstett II
SG Gärtring...enberg III
VfL Sindelfingen III
TSV Neuhengstett
TSV Neuhengstett II

SpVgg. Mössingen II
SG Metzingen/Tübingen IV
TSV Steinenbronn II
TSV Steinenbronn
SpVgg. Mössingen II
SG Metzingen/Tübingen IV
TSV Steinenbronn
TSV Steinenbronn II

4:4
4:4
7:1
1:7
6:2
3:5
5:3
6:2

Sa. 22.03.2014 15:00 (H)
15:00 (H)
15:00
15:00
19:00 (H)
19:00 (H)
19:00
19:00

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

VfL Sindelfingen III
SG Gärtring...enberg III
SG Metzingen/Tübingen IV
SpVgg. Mössingen II
VfL Sindelfingen III
SG Gärtring...enberg III
SG Metzingen/Tübingen IV
SpVgg. Mössingen II

TSV Neuhengstett II
TSV Neuhengstett
TSV Steinenbronn II
TSV Steinenbronn
TSV Neuhengstett
TSV Neuhengstett II
TSV Steinenbronn
TSV Steinenbronn II

6:2
4:4
6:2
4:4
1:7

8:0 NA
1:7
5:3

Hallenverzeichnis

71067-1 Schulturnhalle Hinterweil
Nikolaus-Lenau-Platz 8, 71067 Sindelfingen

71116-1 Sporthalle der Theodor-Heuss-Realschule
Schickhardtstr. 34, 71116 Gärtringen

75382-1 Sporthalle Althengstett
Jahnstr. 9-11, 75382 Althengstett
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